




























































































































































































Capital
Share 

Premium
Special General Un- appropriated

Profit

Revenue

Reserves Total

Sub Total
Share

Capital

(Rupees in thousand)

Issued, 
subscribed and 
paid up capital

  

- (9,268,277) (9,268,277) (9,268,277)

Balance as at January 1, 2024 63,699 1,296,499 628 138 14,298,725 15,595,990 15,659,689

Transactions with owners of the Company - Distribution

Final dividend for the year ended
December 31, 2023 @ Rs. 178 per share

First Interim dividend for the year ended
December 31, 2024 @ Rs. 143 per share

  

Total comprehensive income for the year

Profit for the year ended
December 31, 2024

Other comprehensive income for the year 

ended December 31, 2024

Balance as at December 31, 2024 63,699 1,296,499 628 138 12,019,459 13,316,724 13,380,423

Total

Second Interim dividend for the year ended
December 31, 2024 @ Rs. 623 per share

Third Interim dividend for the year ended
December 31, 2024 @ Rs. 511 per share

-

-

-

-

(1,133,851)

(910,903)

(3,968,479)

(3,255,044)

(1,133,851)

(910,903)

(3,968,479)

(3,255,044)

(1,133,851)

(910,903)

(3,968,479)

(3,255,044)

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

14,380

6,989,011 6,989,011 6,989,011

6,974,631

14,380

6,974,631

14,380

6,974,631
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Sauces



  33,712

  12,980

    10,177

   10,142

    6,775

1,094.92

  34,587

  14,809

    10,473

   10,353

    9,744

1,529.68

20242023






	pdf
	UPFL AR 11x8 -2023 P2 C2P

